22 CORRIDA CAPITAL DO RODEIO COLORADO
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375
556
510
535
335
355
379
583
570
584
285
48
236
70
504
120
61
219
21
681
327
612
420
604
647
126
383
309
555

156
380
397
182
197
230

185

587
659

215
47
275
152
86
440
502
382

LEANDRO ANTONIO DE S. SANTOS
RAFAEL SOARES ANTONIO
NATHAN QUEIROZ DA SILVA
PAULO MARCON .

JOSE VITOR RODRIGUES DELGADO
KAIKE ANDERSON ROCHA DE MOURA
LEONARDO BAGATELI.

RODRIGO RODRIGUES ALECRIN E SOUZA.
RENATO DA SILVA SANTOS.
RODRIGO SANCHES ARNOLD.

IGOR MACHADO SALVADEGO
ANDERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
FLAVIO VOLSI.

ARTHUR GABRIEL DIMARTINI RIBEIRO
MURILO TAKASHI OMORI

CLAUDIO REIS PADULLA

ANGELO JUNIOR LOPES ROSSETO
FABRICIO DE SOUSA

ALEX SEIJI OMORI

JEFERSON ALVES TERRA

JOSE AUGUSTO COUTO DE ANGELO
SIDNEI DANTAS DE SOUZA

LUIZ EDUARDO TIMIDATTI
SANDRO SIGNORINI JUNIOR
VALTER GARCIA

CLENILSON FERNANDES DE SOUZA
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA CUNHA
JAREDE JOSE GUIMARAES.

RAFAEL SALGADO

JURACI BISPO DE OLIVEIRA.

DIEGO MARCAL RODRIGUES
LEONARDO BERGAMASCHI

LUCAS DE JESUS PEREIRA
EDUARDO EVERSON DA SILVA
ELSO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE PAULA

FABIO GOIS NOGUEIRA LIMA

JOSE SILVA OLIVEIRA

ADAO AFONSO DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE LAZARIN SPERANDIO
JEDIELSON COUTINHO

ROBSON JULIANO DI MARTINI
CLAUDIO CESAR MASCHIO ESTEVAM.
ANDRE ALVARES DE OLIVEIRA.

JULIO CESAR QUINTINO DA SILVA
JOHAN BRAUER ESTEVEA

EDUARDO MONTEIRO

VANDERSON CLEITON XAVIER

JULIO CESAR VIDOTTO

DIONATHAN NODA

ROGERIO DE ALENCAR FILHO.
VICTOR HERLING DA COSTA
GUSTAVO ZANARDI

FABIO GALENDE

ANDERSON MOREIRA DA COSTA
HEITOR BATILANI

DERIVALDO SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
MARCO ANTONIO TREVISAN FERREIRA
MIGUEL QUINTINO DE SOUSA
LEONARDO JOSE LALLI

JOAO PEDRO MARRONE ZOLI

CAIO VINICIUS RODRIGUES

PAULO ADEMIR ZANARDI

MARCOS PAIAO LOURENCO
RODRIGO GUIMARAES

HENRIQUE LEANDRO LESSE

LUIS EDUARDO NEGRAO

EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA SILVA
CLAUDEIR LEODORO

FERNANDO RAIMUNDO DE MORAES
JUNIOR CESAR CASTILHO

PEDRO HENRIQUE SIMAS MANDOTTI

<
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5K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
33 M3034 - MP CORPORE
13 MO0019 - MP PROJETO ARTE E VIDA
14 MO0019 - MP PROJETO ARTE E VIDA
27 M2529 - MP TREINADOR P. MARCON
23 M2024 - MP COLORADO
14 MO0019 1 PROJETO ARTE e VIDA
40 M4044 1 TREINADOR P. MARCON
38 M3539 1 TREINADOR P. MARCON
36 M3539 2 TREINADOR P. MARCON
31 M3034 1 TREINADOR P. MARCON
21 M2024 1 CORPORE
22 M2024 2
37 M3539 3 TREINADOR P. MARCON
16 MO0019 2 MFIT RUNNER
16 MO0019 3 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
57 M5559 1 CORPORE
19 MO0019 4 CORPORE
34 M3034 2 .
38 M3539 4 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
38 M3539 5 ARTE E VIDA
27 M2529 1 TREINADOR P. MARCON
31 M3034 3 PERFOMANCE ACADEMIA
34 M3034 4 CORPORE
31 M3034 5 MARCUS GOES
70 M7099 1
49 MA4549 1 CORPORE
27 M2529 2
46 M4549 2 TREINADOR P. MARCON
43 M4044 2 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
67 M6569 1 TREINADOR P. MARCON
31 M3034 6 CORPORE
31 M3034 7 CORPORE
27 M2529 3 CORPORE
30 M3034 8 CORPORE
36 M3539 6 COLORADO
46 M4549 3 CORPORE
36 M3539 7 PERFORMANCE A;ZRADEMIA ITAGUAJE
45 M4549 4 CORPORE
64 M6064 1 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
11 M0019 5 ARTE VIDA
32 M3034 9 COLORADO RUNNING
39 M3539 8 ARTE E VIDA
48 M4549 5 TREINADOR P. MARCON
36 M3539 9 TREINADOR P. MARCON
36 M3539 10 CORPORE
29 M2529 4
34 M3034 10 CORPORE
46 M4549 6 CORPORE
41 M4044 3 PROJETO ARTE E VIDA
41 M4044 4 CORPORE
48 M4549 7 TREINADOR P. MARCON
37 M3539 11
20 M2024 3 CORPORE
44 M4044 5 CORPORE
34 M3034 11 CORPORE
13 M0019 6 CORPORE
57 M5559 2 CORPORE
36 M3539 12 MFIT RUNNER
39 M3539 13 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
23 M2024 4 CORPORE
28 M2529 5 KORPUS ACADEMIA
17 MO0019 7 CORPORE
37 M3539 14 MFIT RUNNER
56 M5559 3 CORPORE
22 M2024 5
38 M3539 15 CORPORE
40 M4044 6 CORPORE
33 M3034 12 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
32 M3034 13 CORPORE
45 M4549 8 CORPORE
37 M3539 16 GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
37 M3539 17 CORPORE
15 MO0019 8

Bruto

00:18:41.072
00:18:52.540
00:18:59.115
00:19:35.350
00:19:59.712
00:20:08.339
00:20:10.344
00:20:19.556
00:20:43.966
00:20:55.272
00:21:30.830
00:22:06.195
00:22:28.565
00:23:11.070
00:23:11.072
00:23:32.959
00:23:46.187
00:24:08.441
00:24:15.838
00:24:38.490
00:25:00.970
00:25:06.907
00:25:17.927
00:25:22.811
00:25:24.540
00:25:27.972
00:25:29.610
00:25:32.702
00:25:58.720
00:26:01.707
00:27:04.097
00:27:18.048
00:27:25.946
00:27:33.414
00:27:42.158
00:27:47.883

00:27:50.591

00:28:25.919
00:29:32.423
00:29:37.206
00:29:40.277
00:29:41.308
00:30:34.687
00:30:34.837
00:30:47.420
00:30:56.691
00:31:02.788
00:31:28.005
00:31:38.386
00:31:46.668
00:32:03.088
00:32:31.379
00:32:36.706
00:32:44.143
00:32:54.113
00:33:07.434
00:33:12.751
00:33:13.175
00:33:27.507
00:33:38.659
00:33:44.908
00:33:57.000
00:34:20.498
00:34:50.992
00:34:51.465
00:34:57.226
00:35:04.394
00:35:21.468
00:35:36.893
00:35:52.954
00:36:34.940
00:36:38.293
00:37:22.521

Liquido

00:18:36.072
00:18:49.540
00:18:56.115
00:19:29.350
00:19:54.712
00:20:03.339
00:20:02.344
00:20:11.556
00:20:33.966
00:20:47.272
00:21:24.830
00:21:55.195
00:22:19.565
00:23:04.070
00:22:54.072
00:23:01.959
00:23:39.187
00:23:59.441
00:23:59.838
00:24:28.490
00:24:46.970
00:24:28.907
00:25:00.927
00:24:41.811
00:25:18.540
00:25:18.972
00:25:16.610
00:25:24.702
00:25:21.720
00:25:28.707
00:26:42.097
00:27:00.048
00:27:00.946
00:27:20.414
00:27:30.158
00:26:59.883

00:27:00.591

00:27:55.919
00:28:51.423
00:28:47.206
00:29:28.277
00:28:52.308
00:30:10.687
00:30:11.837
00:30:21.420
00:29:57.691
00:30:37.788
00:30:59.005
00:31:00.386
00:31:11.668
00:31:26.088
00:31:45.379
00:32:09.706
00:32:01.143
00:32:32.113
00:32:42.434
00:33:06.751
00:32:23.175
00:32:38.507
00:33:15.659
00:33:05.908
00:33:57.000
00:33:31.498
00:34:21.992
00:34:33.465
00:34:29.226
00:34:34.394
00:34:33.468
00:35:15.893
00:35:22.954
00:35:44.940
00:36:07.293
00:37:03.521



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

184
85
87
84

447

123
14

550

578

334

223

483

166

673

241

482

329

EDUARDO JOSE DA SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO NOVAES DE CASTRO
CARLOS DE CARVALHO.

MARCOS VINICIUS BELO SANTANA
CLEBER PORTO CLEMENTE

ADRIANO SILVA SANTOS

RAFAEL DE CAMPOS MATEUS
RODOLFO ADRIANO GOULART SANTANA
JOSE VITOR DA SILVA

FELIPE BERGAMASCHI

MARIO SERGIO NOGUEIRA

GABRIEL BOMFIM GUIMARAES

WESLEI F. R. SILVA

FRANK COUTINHO DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARIO OMORI

JOSE CICERO DOS SANTOS SILVA
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34
41
44
33
34
37
41
36
36
70
30
40
27
39
30
75
36

M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M7099
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3539
M3034
M7099
M3539

14
7
8

15

16

18
9

19

20
2

17

10
6

21

18
3

22

CORPORE
MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER
GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
CORPORE
CORPORE
GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
CORPORE
ACADEMIA CORPORE
GRACIE BARRA COLORADO JIU-JITSU
CORPORE
CORPORE
CORPORE
CORPORE
CORPORE

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:38:09.861
00:38:20.711
00:38:36.054
00:39:06.047
00:39:45.199
00:39:46.942
00:39:56.140
00:39:57.191
00:39:57.557
00:41:28.230
00:41:29.156
00:41:37.634
00:42:16.183
00:42:29.136
00:44:18.536
00:49:19.741
01:16:09.624

00:37:48.861
00:37:55.711
00:37:56.054
00:38:28.047
00:38:57.199
00:38:55.942
00:39:35.140
00:39:31.191
00:39:07.557
00:41:09.230
00:40:54.156
00:40:47.634
00:41:50.183
00:42:29.136
00:43:23.536
00:48:58.741
01:16:09.624
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